
LOT 25 PINE WIND ESTATES S/D
UNIT 1. ORB 661-276, 687-433,
696-633, 764-125, 764-1132,

TALLEY STEPHANIE JO
1120 SW SILOAM STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-5S-15-00431-125

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

11515.010 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/11/2016 DF 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

25,170
7,800
40,000
72,970
19,747
53,223

0
53,223
72,970

0

72,970

1298/2469 8/04/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON K WRIGHT

STEPHANIE WRIGHT

1240/0545 8/09/2012 WD U I 37 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTA SIGNOR

JASON & STEPHANIE W
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HX Base Yr

1168 SW SILOAM ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,386 75.6750 45.40 62,924 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 16,780

UEP 500 70 350 6,356

USP 320 35 112 2,034

1,744 1,386 25,170

BAS= W16 UEP= N10 W50 S10 E50$ W50 S14 E34 USP=  S10 E32 N10
W32$ E32 N14$.

BAS

1650

14

34 32

14

UEP 10

50

10

50

USP10

32

10

32

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


